
 

 

 

 

O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M I S S I O N  D I R E C T O R  

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAMNATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAMNATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAMNATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM    
Saikia Commercial Complex, Sri Nagar Path, Near Post office Bus Stand, G. S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahati – 781005 

Website: https://nhm.assam.gov.in :: Phone No: 0361-2340236/39 :: Email Id: mdnrhmasm@gmail.com 

 

e-Tender Ref No: NHM-12021/4/2018-CH-NHM/948                                           Dated: 13/04/2020 

(ECF: 75732) 

 

EXTENSION NOTICE-4 

 

e-Tender for Supply and Installation of SIM Connection for eVIN Project  at various Health 

Institutions/ Offices of Assam 

(NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

 

This has reference to e-Tender No:NHM-12021/4/2018-CH-NHM/32269 dated 21/02/2020, 

Extension Notice-1 No: NHM-12021/4/2018-CH-NHM/34061 dated 05/03/2020, Extension 

Notice-2 No: NHM-12021/4/2018-CH-NHM/35234 dated 17/03/2020 and Extension Notice-3 No: 

NHM-12021/4/2018-CH-NHM/35877 dated 24/03/2020 for supply and installation of SIM 

Connection for eVIN Project. 

The Last date of bid submission and opening date of the Tender has been rescheduled as 

follows: 

 

Sl Schedule Date Time 

1 Last Date & Time of Bid Submission 30/04/2020 1:00 PM 

2 Bid Opening 30/04/2020 3:00 PM 

 

                -sd/- 

(Dr. Lakshmanan. S, IAS) 

Mission Director 

National Health Mission, Assam 


